
HAROLD
(comtng over to her)

My pleasure, Miss Paroo.

(TOMMY enters.)

TOMMY
Start her !p1_Mr. Washburn. Wait till you see the new steps
Professor Hill taught us!

MARCELLUS
A11 right! What'll it be?

TOMMY
The Shipoopi!

KI DS
Shipoopi!

(#18 - SHIPOOPI begins.)

Shipoopi

7

Very Fast 3 MARCELLUS:

Now, a

wo - man who'll kiss on the ver - y first date is

'lyUS u a hus - sy, and a

o

wo - man who'll kiss on the sec - ond time out is
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11

1a

15

17

10

21

24

26

an y - thing but But a

BOYS:

MARCELLUS:

shi

GIRLS

poo - pi. But

fus sy.

wo - m€ln who'll wait 'til the third time a - round,

head in the clouds, feet on the ground,

she's the girl he's glad he's found.-

She's his shi - poo pi! shi

poo - pi, shi

girl who's hard to get!

poo - pi, shi - poo - pi. The

poo - pi, shi - poo - pi, shi
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BOY Come on, Professot
show us some new steps!

2

you can win her yet,

(HAROLD makes a gallant inaitation to wallflower MARIAN. She
reluctantly dances withhim. She shines. Seoeral of the LADIES
witness this, TOMMY and ZANEETAaIso danci together. The IKIDS
all join iru again imitatirug the steps HAROLD and MAXIAN haae done.)

4333

76

79

82

otr

ALL:

Shi - poo - pi, shi poo - pi, shi

poo - pi, the girl who's hard to get! Shi

poo - pi, shi poo - pi, shi poo - pi, but

you can win her yet! You can
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Susie Dycus
Stop Here


